22 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N

Cold Working Pressure
1600 kPa
STANDARD
Thread
BSP to ISO 7-1
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
B2CV015 15 58 36 18 0.17
B2CV020 20 65 42 23 0.25
B2CV025 25 74.5 47 29 0.32
B2CV032 32 82 59.5 36 0.48
B2CV040 40 93 66.5 42.5 0.62
B2CV050 50 100 83 53.5 0.98
B2CV065 65 93 95 66 1.38
B2CV080 80 100 110 79 1.93
B2CV100 100 112 143 99 3.34